

C.N.R.-WBBD16-000004-1981

23/12/2021

05 accused are absent by time ptn.

Heard. Considered. Time prayer is allowed. No D/R received.

Call for fresh D/R as per order dt. 08.03.21. BC-II to comply.

Fix- 16.05.22 for App. and D/R.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159