

C.N.R No- WBBD16-000004-1981

Order dated 01.02.2024:-

Today is fixed for appearance/ D.R.
02 accused are present, 03 pray for time.
No D.R received.
Considered.
Call for fresh Death Report.
BC-II to comply.

To.....18/ 10/ 2024.....for app & D.R.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159