

18.10.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and death report.
01 accused person files hajira.
04 accused persons are absent by petition.
Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
No death report is recieved yet.
BC-II to comply the previous order.
Regular P.O is on transfer.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 24.02.2025 for appearance and death report.